


Termination & part numbers
1. +/- tab on top: 4104090503
2. C tab (radial tab on positive & 
negative terminals): 4104090203
Other configuration available on request

Storage
The storage area should be clean, cool 
(preferably not exceeding + 30°C), dry 
and ventilated.

Warning
Fire, explosion and burn hazard.
Do not recharge, short circuit, crush, 
disassemble, heat above + 100°C (+ 212°F), 
incinerate, or expose contents to water.
Do not solder directly to the cell (use 
tabbed cell versions instead).
Do not obstruct venting mechanism.
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Discharge curves at 1.6 A at various temperatures

Discharge capacity [Ah]

C
el

l v
ol

ta
ge

 [
V

]

0 105 15 20 25 403530

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

- 15°C + 60°C0°C + 23°C- 30°C

Mid-discharge voltage vs. current at various temperatures

Discharge current [A]
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1. 2.

Capacity vs. current at various temperatures

Discharge current [A]
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Saft
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